Selectmen's Meeting - Agenda
Monday, December 4, 2023

Town Hall

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Old/New Business

Budget Schedule:
Signature File

Minutes
Monday, Nov 27

Non-Public
Announcements

Monday, Dec. 11
Monday, Dec. 25
Friday, Dec. 29
Monday, Jan. 1
Friday, Jan. 5
Tuesday, Jan 9
Tuesday, Jan. 23

Saturday, Feb. 3

Topic

Delegate Session - if needed. 5-minute maximun per person

RMON SOW - Community Center Firewall & Switch - Discussion
Warrant Articles Discussion

Emergency Management Budget Discussion

Update Executive (01-4130-02-390 new Line Item)
Update IT (01-4150-06-343 new Line ltem)

BOS Minutes

Board of Selectmen Meeting at 7:00 pm @ Town Hall
Town Hall closed in observance of the Christmas Holiday
Senior Coffee Hours @ Community Center, 10:00am -12:00noon
Town Hall closed in observance of New Year's Day

Members

Last day for voters to petition Select Board to include article proposing bond

Last day for Select Board to publish notice of hearing on bond or note
NH State Primary Election @ Community Center, 8:00am - 8:00pm

Town Meeting Deliberative Session 10:00am @ Community Center

** Qther Business as required **

Agenda is subject to change
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